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ENGLISH PROFICIENCY CONFIRMATION
The medium of instruction at Alanya University is English. Students must have adequate level of English, meaning B1 level language competence according to CEFR Common European Framework of Reference for Languages http://europass.cedefop.europa.eu/en/resources/european-language-levels-cefr This form should be signed by an English language teacher or the home university’s International Office staff. 
TO BE COMPLETED BY THE PARTICIPANT
	First name:
	Last name:


	Sending University:


	Field of study:




TO BE COMPLETED BY THE HOME UNIVERSITY
We hereby confirm that the above-named participant is capable of the minimum language level B1 in English according to CEFR Common European Framework of Reference for Languages:
	English Proficiency Level:
	· B1

	· B2
	· C1
	· C2
	· NATIVE

	English Language Test Score[footnoteRef:1]: [1:  The field is mandatory. If a participant has a TOEFL/PTE or any another internationally recognized English language test score, the certificate must be attached to this document.] 


	TOEFL IBT
score and date:
	Pearson PTE score and date:
	Home University Internal Examination score and date:


	Other (please explain):



TO BE COMPLETED BY THE SIGNATORY
	Name and surname:
	
	Function/Position:
	

	Phone number:
	
	E-mail address:
	

	Place and date:
	

	

Signature:
	

Stamp:
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